EPHORUS OF CYME
AND GREEK
HISTORIOGRAPHY

GIOVANNI PARMEGGIANI
Universita degli Studi di Trieste

23 CAMBRIDGE

&P UNIVERSITY PRESS




Contents

Acknowledgements

Abbreviations and a Note
Introduction

1 Questions and Answers

2 Ephorus’ Histories: The Method

3 Ephorus’ Histories: The Contents

4 Ephorus the Universal Historian
Conclusions

Appendix: Ephorus and the Hellenika Oxyrhynchia

Bibliography

Index Locorum

Subject Index
Index of Greek Words and Expressions

page i

viii

10
61
151
332
360
362
366
395

419
440



